Maintenance or Repair
Service-Maintenance and repair
services of computers and peripheral
equipment
AC Power Cord (India)

2 EA  1.00                      2.00

18%
Total Item Value ( INR ) 
Total Integrated GST 

30,002.00
5400.00

Total Order Value ( INR ) 35,402.00
INR THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWO AND PAISE ZERO 

This is Computer generated Purchase Order, No Signature is required. This Purchase Order has been electronically
approved by all authorized Signatories

Saravanamoorthy M (BU Supply Chain Manager)

FOR LINXON INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED